
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S16-503

Wed, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  A-210
Thu, 18 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST English Language: Special Terminology  Soyrif E.V.  K-110
Sat, 20 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Timohin D.V.  V-409
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Equipment  Lyubomudrov A.A.  V-215
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Buharova T.I.  V-418
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Petrova M.A.  407
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  Ivanova N.A.  V-404
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  Morozov N.V.  K-102
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Buharova T.I.  V-418
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Programming (Languages, Methods and Technologies)  Skitev A.A.  V-204b
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  Ivanova N.A.  V-404
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST International System Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing (in English)  Sapuntsov A.L.  K-415
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Organized Information Security  Ozhered I.V.  T-102
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 16:00 EXAM Physics  Semyonova T.A., Ivanova N.A.  V-411
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Buharova T.I., Petrova M.A.  403
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organized Information Security  Ozhered I.V.  T-107
Sun, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Buharova T.I.  404


